
REGISTRATION FORM

SESSION(S) ATTENDING

CHILD’S NAME AND AGE

PARENT’S NAME

EMAIL

ADDRESS

HOME PHONE WK PHONE

CELL PHONE (1) CELL PHONE (2) 

ALLERGIES/PEDIATRICIAN

Early Drop Off?   Yes    No

Late Pick Up?   Yes    No

Catered Lunches?   Yes    No

ACTIVITIES
All activities are held on our 3.5 acre site 
at 3535 Jones Creek Road that includes a 
beautiful 5000 square foot building complete 
with a stage and theatrical lighting, raised 
dance floors, gymnastics equipment, and 
a large in-ground swimming pool (with a 
maximum depth of 4 feet).

All sessions include swimming and arts and 
crafts. Free snowballs served every day. 

Students rotate in small groups (according 
to their age) daily through 3 to 4 activities 
blended with time for swimming and games 
such as Wii JUST DANCE. Programs are 
delivered by a staff of experienced educators 
and assistants. Students will build new 
friendships, gain confidence. Learning is fun!

ART ADVENTURE I, II, AND III includes
basic elements of art, materials of art,
create art using watercolor, mixed media,
found objects, self portraits and hand
built pottery, photography, and mask
making. Each camp features completely
new projects; so your child will learn
new concepts and experiment with
different media at every session.

MAKE-A-MOVIE Students will be
writing, directing, and starring in a movie! 

This camp will include acting lessons, set and 
costume design, acting games and arts and 
crafts. Dvds will be available for an additional 
charge. The movie will consist of child appro-
priate material and will be tons of fun, guar-
anteed to tickle your funny bone.

PUMP IT UP includes games, exercises 
like karate, yoga, swimming, and activities 
focused on keeping your child fit and healthy. 
They will spend extra time swimming, playing 
relay races outside, participating in Messy 
Twister, Wii Just Dance and learning about 
healthy eating alternatives. We will also have 
a GIANT WATER SLIDE!

DRAMARAMA is a two week drama 
workshop for boys and girls that includes 
acting, musical theater, stage movement, 
set and costume design, culminating in a 
production on the last day of camp. A $20 
costume fee will be charged after the first 
day of camp. Costumes and props will be 
provided. 

BEST OF THE BEST is a mash-up of everyone’s 
favorite things about camp at DCSPA! We will 
do art, drama, exercise, snacks and YES, Swim! 

LUNCHES AND SNACKS
For your convenience, we offer campers the 
option to purchase a CATERED LUNCH for 
$5 per day.  

Monday and Fridays are Pizza Day (Cheese 
or Pepperoni). Tuesdays we offer grilled hot 
dogs on a bun with chips. Wednesdays menu 
gives campers the choice of chicken and 
sausage jambalaya, chicken and sausage 
pastalaya, or chicken nuggets. Students can 
order green beans, white beans or fries as a 
side. Thursdays kids may order Lunchables 
or Mac and Cheese.  

Of course, students always have the option
to bring their own lunch and/or snacks
each day. 

We also offer water, juice 
and canned drinks for
purchase ($1) as well
as snacks such as 
popcorn, mozzarella
sticks and Rice Krispie
Treats ($1).

I agree to hold the Dance Center and School of Performing Arts, its 
owners, representatives and teachers, blameless of injury that may 
occur during the scope of camp activies. I also understand that I am 
responsible for my child’s actions and behavior and assume all liability 
on my child’s behalf and agree that Dance Center and School of 
Performing Arts, its owners, representatives and teachers are hereby 
released from any and all liability.

Signature _____________________________________________

Pick up Time: _______

($5 per day)

Regular Drop off time is 8:45am 



Art Adventure I

Pump-It-Up I

Make-A-Movie I

Art Adventure II

Pump It Up II

DramaRama

Best of the Best!

Art Adventure III

1

2

3

4

5

6/7

8

9

May 31-June 4

June 7-11

June 14-18

June 21-25

June 28-July 2

July 5-16

July 19-23

July 26-30

6-13

6-13

6-13

6-13

6-13

6-15

6-13

6-13

150

140

150

150

140

280

140

150

EARLY DROP OFF
7:30-8:30 a.m. $20/wk

LATE PICK UP
after 3:30 p.m. $20/wk until 4
 $25/wk until 4:30
 $30/wk until 5
 $35/wk until 5:30
 $40/wk until 6

Please pay for EDO and LPU at
the beginning of each week.

2021 SUMMER PROGRAM

GENERAL INFORMATION
1. Camp activities begin at 9:00 a.m. and 

end at 3:30 p.m. every day. Drop off 
time is 8:45 a.m. 

2. Before (7:30) and After (until 6:00) 
Care are available for working parents 
for an additional fee to be included in 
the camp fee on the first day of camp.

3. Students should either bring a lunch or 
may purchase a catered lunch from us. 
Lunchables, Mac and Cheese, Hot dogs, 
fruit juice, soft drinks, water, and snacks 
are also available for purchase.

4. We reserve the right to refuse admission 
into our program to any child having a 
serious behavior problem.

FEES AND REFUND POLICY
1. There is a $25 NON REFUNDABLE 

registration fee per child per summer for 
all students.

2. A DEPOSIT OF $25.00 is required for 
each week registered. DramaRama is a 
two week session requiring a $50.00 
DEPOSIT.

3. All deposits and registration fees are 
NON REFUNDABLE unless the camp is 
canceled due to insufficient registration.

4. Checks are processed upon receipt.
5. The balance must be paid IN FULL 

on the first day of camp unless other 
arrangements have been made.

Dance Center and
School of Performing Arts

3535 Jones Creek Road
Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816

225-753-6909

www.dancecenter-spa.com


