REGISTRATION FORM SESSION(S) ATTENDING CHILD'S NAME AND AGE PARENT'S NAME **EMAIL ADDRESS HOME PHONE** WK PHONE **CELL PHONE (1) CELL PHONE (2)** ALLERGIES/PEDIATRICIAN Early Drop Off? Regular Drop off time is 8:45am Late Pick Up? Pick up Time: _____ Catered Lunches? (\$5 per day) I agree to hold the Dance Center and School of Performing Arts, its owners, representatives and teachers, blameless of injury that may occur during the scope of camp activies. I also understand that I am responsible for my child's actions and behavior and assume all liability

on my child's behalf and agree that Dance Center and School of

released from any and all liability.

Signature

Performing Arts, its owners, representatives and teachers are hereby



ACTIVITIES

All activities are held on our 3.5 acre site at 3535 Jones Creek Road that includes a beautiful 5000 square foot building complete with a stage and theatrical lighting, raised dance floors, gymnastics equipment, and a large in-ground swimming pool (with a maximum depth of 4 feet).

All sessions include swimming and arts and crafts. Free snowballs served every day.

Students rotate in small groups (according to their age) daily through 3 to 4 activities blended with time for swimming and games such as **Wii JUST DANCE**. Programs are delivered by a staff of experienced educators and assistants. Students will build new friendships, gain confidence. Learning is fun!

ART ADVENTURE I, II, AND III includes basic elements of art, materials of art, create art using watercolor, mixed media, found objects, self portraits and hand built pottery, photography, and mask making. Each camp features completely new projects; so your child will learn new concepts and experiment with different media at every session.

MAKE-A-MOVIE Students will be writing, directing, and starring in a movie! This camp will include acting lessons, set and costume design, acting games and arts and crafts. Dvds will be available for an additional charge. The movie will consist of child appropriate material and will be tons of fun, guaranteed to tickle your funny bone.

PUMP IT UP includes games, exercises like karate, yoga, swimming, and activities focused on keeping your child fit and healthy. They will spend extra time swimming, playing relay races outside, participating in Messy Twister, Wii Just Dance and learning about healthy eating alternatives. We will also have a GIANT WATER SLIDE!

DRAMARAMA is a two week drama workshop for boys and girls that includes acting, musical theater, stage movement, set and costume design, culminating in a production on the last day of camp. A \$20 costume fee will be charged after the first day of camp. Costumes and props will be provided.

BEST OF THE BEST is a mash-up of everyone's favorite things about camp at DCSPA! We will do art, drama, exercise, snacks and YES, Swim!

LUNCHES AND SNACKS

For your convenience, we offer campers the option to purchase a **CATERED LUNCH for** \$5 per day.

Monday and Fridays are Pizza Day (Cheese or Pepperoni). Tuesdays we offer grilled hot dogs on a bun with chips. Wednesdays menu gives campers the choice of chicken and sausage jambalaya, chicken and sausage pastalaya, or chicken nuggets. Students can order green beans, white beans or fries as a side. Thursdays kids may order Lunchables or Mac and Cheese.

Of course, students always have the option to bring their own lunch and/or snacks each day.



	CAMP	DATES	AGE	FEE
1	Art Adventure I	May 31-June 4	6-13	150
2	Pump-It-Up I	June 7-11	6-13	140
3	Make-A-Movie I	June 14-18	6-13	150
4	Art Adventure II	June 21-25	6-13	150
5	Pump It Up II	June 28-July 2	6-13	140
6/7	DramaRama	July 5-16	6-15	280
8	Best of the Best!	July 19-23	6-13	140
9	Art Adventure III	July 26-30	6-13	150



EARLY DROP OFF

7:30-8:30 a.m. \$20/wk

LATE PICK UP

after 3:30 p.m. \$20/wk until 4 \$25/wk until 4:30 \$30/wk until 5 \$35/wk until 5:30 \$40/wk until 6

Please pay for EDO and LPU at the beginning of each week.

GENERAL INFORMATION

- 1. Camp activities begin at 9:00 a.m. and end at 3:30 p.m. every day. Drop off time is 8:45 a.m.
- 2. Before (7:30) and After (until 6:00)
 Care are available for working parents
 for an additional fee to be included in
 the camp fee on the first day of camp.
- 3. Students should either bring a lunch or may purchase a catered lunch from us.
 Lunchables, Mac and Cheese, Hot dogs, fruit juice, soft drinks, water, and snacks are also available for purchase.
- We reserve the right to refuse admission into our program to any child having a serious behavior problem.

FEES AND REFUND POLICY

- There is a \$25 NON REFUNDABLE registration fee per child per summer for all students.
- A DEPOSIT OF \$25.00 is required for each week registered. DramaRama is a two week session requiring a \$50.00 DEPOSIT.
- All deposits and registration fees are NON REFUNDABLE unless the camp is canceled due to insufficient registration.
- 4. Checks are processed upon receipt.
- The balance must be paid IN FULL on the first day of camp unless other arrangements have been made.

Dance Center and School of Performing Arts 3535 Jones Creek Road Baton Rouge, Louisiana 70816 225-753-6909

www.dancecenter-spa.com

